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Senor Shiney Cat Mark Sigler 5 3 3 11 3 N Kinda Silly Farm, LLC
Smokin Jonez Skyler Lawson 3 1 4 2 N Gabrielle Crawford
Its Time To Smokum Mark Sigler 1 1 1 3 3 N Kinda Silly Farm, LLC
Sunshineinmypocket Jason Patrick 3 3 1 N Sheerlund Farms LLC
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Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 3 3 7 5 7 25 5 N Joe Decker
Stunned Kan Cat Samantha Andriola 9 5 3 3 20 4 N Terri (Rose) McSweeney
Out Whiz The Chics Gilad Susman 7 7 14 2 N Caren Tibet
Mind Your Peaches Matt Lipka 5 3 5 1 14 4 N Lynn Lewis
Love Shaq Elizabeth Goodreau 5 3 8 2 N Edith Petaccio
RKR Scoobiedootoo Quinneth Ruligliano 1 1 1 5 8 4 N Candice Hopkins
GoinCommandoInTheSno William Yerger 1 1 2 2 N Dana Grafft
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Kick Up The Lights James Roth 1 1 2 2 N
0 N
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Kick Up The Lights James Roth 3 3 1 7 3 N
Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 1 1 2 2 N
Kitty Kitty Boomboom Abby Fitzwater 1 1 2 2 N
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DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 3 3 1 N
Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 1 1 2 2 N
Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 1 1 2 2 N
Peppy Oak Montana Jenna Wood 1 1 1 N
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0 0 N
0 0 N
0 0 N
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Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 5 5 5 5 3 3 26 6 N Richard Rosell
Love Shaq Edith Petaccio 1 3 3 3 10 4 N Edith Petaccio
Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 3 1 1 1 1 1 8 6 N Dana Grafft
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 7 7 1 N Erin Keys
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Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 9 3 5 8 25 0 N Stephen Black
This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 7 1 3 6 17 4 N Elizabeth Piccone
Desis Hot Dish Ashley Kubik 5 5 4 14 3 Ashley Kubik
Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 3 5 1 1 1 2 13 6 N Dana Grafft
One Time At Bandcamp Sarah Canevari 10 10 1 Sarah Canevari
Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 3 3 3 9 3 N Jacqueline Rappel
Peppy Oak Montana Jenna Wood 7 7 1 Jenna Wood
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SJR Diamond Bonnie Skyler Lawson 3 1 4 2 N Bar Shoe H Livestock
MSU Here Kitty Kitty Mark Sigler 1 1 3 3 3 N Sigler Performance Horses
Dixies Reybl Yell Mark Sigler 3 1 1 3 3 N Erin Keys
Dun Missin Hollywood William Yerger 1 1 1 N Curtis Stettler
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Gotta Rey Of Hope Jesse Chase 12 8 20 2 N Terri Mainey
I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 10 2 12 2 N Robin Waite
Bet Hesa My Million Newt Webb 2 10 12 0 N Ida Dorsey
One Time Golden Rose Skyler Lawson 7 4 11 2 N Amy Harmon
Tommytime Seth Whitely 7 1 8 2 N Seth Whitely
High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 0 6 6 2 N Wren And Rose Farm LLC
Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola 4 4 1 N Samantha Andriola
Tags Electric Spark Newt Webb 0 0 0 2 N WW Performance Horses

0
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Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 1 1 2 N Jessica Martin
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Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl 17 13 15 9 19 17 90 6 N Kevin Seidl
This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 21 18 24 19 82 4 N Elizabeth Piccone
Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 19 16 22 8 65 4 N Rosemary McCrea
I Toad You So Robin Waite 0 1 11 12 16 15 55 6 N Robin Waite
Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis 9 13 11 12 0 3 48 6 N Lynn Lewis
Little Boon Peep Jennifer Weeks 13 0 5 7 12 8 45 6 N Jennifer Weeks
Desis Hot Dish Ashley Kubik 19 19 38 2 N Ashley Kubik
SmokinHotTaterTot Alexandra Morency 17 17 34 2 N Alexandra Morency
Catt Mccandles Gracie Webb 14 13 27 2 Ida Dorsey
Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 11 15 0 0 26 4 N Melanie Snider
Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 1 9 0 1 5 5 21 6 N Dana Grafft
Ms High Boon Lite Floyd Zook 9 9 18 2 N Floyd Zook
Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 15 1 16 2 N Stephen Black
Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 3 9 0 3 1 0 16 6 N Zack Petroski
C R Mr Beans Leann Dyrbala 5 7 12 2 N Leann Drybala
Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 0 11 11 2
Foxie Rebel Ashley Kubik 9 9 1 N Ashley Kubik
Play The Chick Stacy Woodyard 9 9 1 Stacy Woodyard
CR Got To Be Tuff Jamie Pisculli 3 5 8 2 N Jamie Pisculli
Gota Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 0 5 5 2 N Kaleigh Canfield
Sannkit Floyd Zook 5 5 1 N Floyd Zook
Sonny Shiner Madison Henn 5 5 1 Madison Henn
High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 N Anya Emmons
Made In Chyna Paige Spiess 1 1 1 N Julianna Wickham
Up For Anything Michael Carone 0 1 0 1 3 N Circle G Ranch NY LLC
Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 N Lorelei Emmons
Big Mamas Blu Boy Stacy Anatriello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 N North Eastern Performance
All Night Smoke Marie Murak 0 0 1 N Marie Murak
Peptos Playin A CD Shirley Casey 0 0 0 2 David Casey

TOTAL ENTRIES 17 14 15 13 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dream On Top Gun Holly Shockro 5 3 3 5 11 3 30 6 N Holly Shockro
Wild Sided Matt Lipka 1 9 5 7 0 7 29 6 N Kerri Detweiler
Commandalenas Legacy William Yerger 7 5 1 1 1 5 20 6 N Dana Grafft
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Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth 5 3 1 9 3 N
Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 1 1 3 1 3 9 5 N
Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 3 5 8 2 N
Kitty Kitty Boomboom Abby Fitzwater 3 3 1 N
Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 1 1 2 2 N
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TOTAL ENTRIES 3 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
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Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 7 9 5 7 28 4 N Martin Justick
Made In Chyna Julianna Wickham 5 7 3 2 17 4 N Julianna Wickham
Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 7 1 7 4 11 4 N Hannah Soifer
Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 5 1 3 7 11 4 N Ashley Kubik
Catt McCandles Gracie Webb 1 10 11 2 Ida Dorsey
Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 5 0 5 2 N Lorelei Emmons
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TOTAL ENTRIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 5 3 9 1 8 26 4 N Richard Rosell
JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 7 3 10 3 23 4 N Jessica Martin
Love Shaq Edith Petaccio 7 5 4 16 3 N Edith Petaccio
Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 4 5 9 2 David Casey
One Time At Bandcamp Sarah Canevari 6 6 1 Sarah Canevari
CR Mr Beans Leann Dyrbala 4 4 1 N Leann Dyrbala
Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 1 1 1 3 3 N Lorelei Emmons
Dixies Reybl Yel Erin Keys 2 2 1 N Erin Keys
Desis Hot Dish Ashley Kubik 2 2 1 N Ashley Kubik
Play The Chick Stacy Woodyard 2 2 1 Stay Woodyard
Sonny Shiner Madison Henn 0 0 1 Madison Henn

0
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